NERHESE Journal No.: 513

ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

AfiH ] Publication Date: 01-02-2013

BT BB BT RIS EEE v et ThE
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I P A 2 4 1

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft

JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
559 sub. leg.).

Trade Marks Rules (Cap.

[111]

et M4 -
Trade Mark
No.

19631122

19780287

19780484

19780485

19780506AA

19781046

[G11]

LEGIETE
Class No.

30

[151]
SEAE 3 -

Date of

Registration

27-07-1963

28-07-1977

26—-07-1977

26—-07-1977

28-07-1977

29-07-1977

Tl H #A
Date of
Removal

29-01-2013

29-01-2013

29-01-2013

29-01-2013

29-01-2013

30-01-2013

1/6

[730]
t TEPN LN

Owner's Name
SONCA PRODUCTS

LIMITED

Kraft Foods Global
Brands LLC

SANKYO PHARMA GMBH

SANKYO PHARMA GMBH

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

REICHHOLD
CHEMICALS, INC.

[740 / 750]

A ANRIRR L -
Owner's Address for
Service

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Baker & McKenzie

14th Floor, Hutchison
House, 10 Harcourt Road,
HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCTAL BLDG., 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
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19790646

199205039

199301054

199301331

199302196

199302227

199302228

199302229

199303930

199303932

19

16

21

18

14

34
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26—07-1977

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

23-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

23-07-1991

26—07-1991

29-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

24—01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

24-01-2013

29-01-2013

2/6

PYROK INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

L' OREAL

STATE STREET
CORPORATION

SONY KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (LSO
TRADING AS SONY
CORPORATION)

SOCIETE FINANCIERE

MAESTRO

SOCIETE FINANCIERE

MAESTRO

SOCIETE FINANCIERE

MAESTRO

SOCIETE FINANCIERE

MAESTRO

ARDATH TOBACCO
COMPANY LIMITED

NU SKIN

INTERNATIONAL INC.

HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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199304130

199304308

199304729

1993B01332

1993B01333

1993B01334

1993B02583

1993B03095

1993B04010

1993B04011

5

25

18

22

25

32
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23-07-1991

24—07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

25-07-1991

25-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

24-01-2013

25-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

28-01-2013

28-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

3/6

AMERSHAM HEALTH AS

AMERSHAM HEALTH AS

SOCIETE NOUVELLE
MAESTRO

HIGH SIERRA SPORT
COMPANY

HIGH SIERRA SPORT
COMPANY

HIGH SIERRA SPORT
COMPANY

MICROAGE COMPUTER

CENTERS, INC.

INBEV S.A.

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Able Consultancy
Services Limited
Room 403, 4/F Lap Fai
Building 8 Pottinger
Street, Central HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

ROUSE LEGAL
Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
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1993B04012

1993B04013

1993B04226

1993B04227

1993B04301

1993B04388

1993B04389

1993B04686

1993B04687

21

28

11

16

25

30
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29-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

29-07-1991

26—07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

30-01-2013

29-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

4/6

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

NSE Products,

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802—-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong
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1993B04728

1993B05233

199406567

199406603

1994B00343

1994B04007

1994B04369

1994B04370

1994B04814

1994B05512

1994B05513

10

5

18

25

10

25

30

16

11

16
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24-07-1991

24—07-1991

25-07-1991

26—07-1991

29-07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

29-07-1991

24—07-1991

24—07-1991

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

28-01-2013

29-01-2013

30-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

30-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

5/6

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

CHAPEL HILL
DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

VANITY FAIR, INC.

CLEVER MOTION
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

VICTOR CHU & CO.

8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS
BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

W.K. TO & CO.

11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK
HOUSE, 20 PEDDER STREET,
HONG KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO
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1994B06015

199500333

199507205

1995B01521

199606862

199606863

199607881

1996B07643

34

34

18

17

19

29
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24—07-1991

29-07-1991

24-07-1991

29-07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

24-07-1991

25-07-1991

25-01-2013

30-01-2013

25-01-2013

30-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

25-01-2013

28-01-2013

6/6

LIMITED

EDWARD KELLER
LIMITED

BENSON & HEDGES
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS)
LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

SONNEBORN, INC.

SONNEBORN, INC.

SONNEBORN, INC.

YAT HING TRADING
@HONG KONG) LIMITED

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

EMILY YIP & CO

1st Floor, Kingsfield
Centre, 18 Shell Street,
Fortress Hill, Hong Kong

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL

Suite 1802-3, Golden
Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road, Central, Hong
Kong.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

IP & Associates

Room 2302, 23/F, New
World Tower 1, 18
Queen's Road Central,
Hong Kong HONG KONG



